
Ungdom max 500 poäng  -  Slutspel

 108 Eliasson O

 085 Paulsson J

 085 Paulsson J
5, 8, 8

-9, 6, -9, 7, 6

7, 8, 9

 090 Kronblad K

 030 Bjärhamn S

 109 Holmquist Schwar

 106 Dos Santos Moha

 036 Brandt F

 130 Anderberg E

 030 Bjärhamn S

 106 Dos Santos Moha

 036 Brandt F

10, 8, 7

8, -4, 7, 8

7, -5, 7, 7

7, 8, 7

6, 8, -9, 9

-7, 8, 7, -4, 5

4, 8, 10

9, 6, 8

7, 3, 6

 036 Brandt F

 024 Olsson L

 130 Anderberg E

 089 Lagerstedt J

 108 Eliasson O

 039 Sterner N

 075 Daludd H

 085 Paulsson J
-6, -5, 9, 3, 6

 090 Kronblad K

 017 Võ T

 007 Lind A

 030 Bjärhamn S

 109 Holmquist Schwar

 107 Diskin M

 006 Ekström V

 106 Dos Santos Moha

 106 Dos Santos Moha

 085 Paulsson J

 085 Paulsson J

7, 10, 5

9, -3, 10, 9

-9, 4, -10, 6, 11

-6, 6, 4, 6

 085 Paulsson Joel, Klippans BTK
 036 Brandt Fredrik, Hässleholms Bordtennisklu

 024 Olsson Lilly, BTK Scania
 130 Anderberg Elliot, IFK Klagshamn

 089 Lagerstedt Julius, Kvarnby AK

 039 Sterner Neo, IF Ale
 075 Daludd Hilding, KFUM Kristianstad BTF
 064 Chen Alwin, IFK Lund Bordtennis

 090 Kronblad Kalle, Kvarnby AK

 017 Võ Thành, BTK Rekord
 007 Lind Arvid, Bjärreds BTK

 030 Bjärhamn Sixten, Eslövs AI BTK
 109 Holmquist Schwartz Elton, Svedbergs GIF

 107 Diskin Michael, Skurups BTK
 081 Landin Isak, KFUM Kristianstad BTF
 006 Ekström Viktor, Bjärreds BTK

 106 Dos Santos Mohamedi Amanda, Malmö IF
 108 Eliasson Oliwer, Staffanstorps BTK

Skånska Öppna 2025
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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